
 

Student Advisors 

Advisors are assigned based on the beginning letter of students’ last name. 
The breakdown is as follows: 

A – D 

Michael Adamo  

E – K 

Joshua Hall 
L – R 

Elizabeth DiRaimo 

S – Z 

Alma King 
 
 
 
 

 
Adamo, Michael  
Financial Aid Advisor 
PH122D 
Michael.Adamo@mvcc.edu 
(315) 792-5412 

 
Alsheimer, Michael 
Assist. Director, Financial Aid 
PH 126B 
Michael.Alsheimer@mvcc.edu 
(315) 792-5656 

 
Broski, Annette  
Director, Financial Aid 
PH142 
Annette.Broski@mvcc.edu 
(315) 792-5411 
 

 
 

DiRaimo, Elizabeth 
Financial Aid Advisor 
PH134B 
Elizabeth.DiRaimo@mvcc.edu 
 

 
Hall, Joshua 
Financial Aid Advisor 
PH136A 
Joshua.Hall@mvcc.edu 
(315) 792-5414 

 
 
King, Alma 
Financial Aid Advisor 
PH134D 
Alma.King@mvcc.edu 
(315) 792-5520 

 
 
Paladino, Theresa 
Financial Aid Assistant 
PH136B 
Theresa.Paladino@mvcc.edu 
(315) 792-5635 

 
 
Womack, Jacqueline 
Financial Aid Assistant 
PH134A 
Jacqueline.Womack@mvcc.edu 
(315) 792-5343 

 

Fulltime Financial Aid Staff 


